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Size Matters Smart Ceiling Fan with Color-Select Light

By Modern Forms

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 702 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/19.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65"W x 15.625"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.5W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

BLADE COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

Specifications

Description

For cooling a large space, bigger is better. With its wide-
spanning precisely engineered blades driven by a
powerful yet quiet DC motor, the Size Matters Smart
Ceiling Fan effectively cools your large indoor or outdoor
area. The fan also features an LED luminaire, casting a
soft layer of ambient illumination across the space.
Color temperature of the light can be set to 2700K,
3000K, 4000K, or 5000K using a switch in the fan. A
Bluetooth remote control with wall cradle is included
and enables motor on/off, speed adjustment, forward
and reverse, and light on/off with dimming to 1%. The
free Modern Forms app on your smart phone or other
smart device is another control option, with functions
including speed and light brightness adjustment,
Adaptive Learning, scheduling, and fan grouping. The
fan also integrates with smart home tech such as
Google Assistant, Amazon Alexa/Echo, and Samsung
Smart Things for easy voice control. Includes 6 inch
downrod.Optional accessories are sold separately.

Shown in matte black / matte black
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